
SKRIPSI Rafli Mahendra
211020200079...pdf

by vio

Submission date: 31-Jan-2025 04:38AM (UTC+0300)
Submission ID: 2575302353
File name: SKRIPSI_Rafli_Mahendra_211020200079...pdf
(771.48K)
Word count: 2248
Character count: 13929



1

6

9

10

11

13

16



2

2

2

3
3

3

4

5

7

8

12

15

17





14





9%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

SKRIPSI Rafli Mahendra 211020200079...pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Iwan Hadi Suratno, A’rasy Fahruddin.
"Analysis Of The Effect Of Alternator
Modification On Himoinsa Genset 20 Kva To
Load Testing And Cost", Academia Open,
2021
Publication

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

Adi Prastiyo, Dwi Irawan, Kemas Ridhuan.
"Analisa pengaruh variasi berat roller dengan
pegas CVT terhadap kinerja mesin sepeda
motor matic 113 cc", ARMATUR : Artikel
Teknik Mesin & Manufaktur, 2020
Publication

anailuyyuliana.blogspot.com
Internet Source

repository.unj.ac.id
Internet Source

www.theseus.fi
Internet Source



7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

fatepa.unram.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.its.ac.id
Internet Source

crystal-runtime.updatestar.com
Internet Source

dspace.ucacue.edu.ec
Internet Source

ejournal2.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unpas.ac.id
Internet Source

www.motomodif.com
Internet Source

www.motorplus-online.com
Internet Source

zombiedoc.com
Internet Source

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


